Kent Cross Country League Results - Swanley Park, Swanley 12/10/2019

Under 13 Girls 3000m Individual Results

Pos
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No
94
72
27
16
15
74
20
38
6
61
62
17
9
87
18
45
89
41
42
53
22
11
85
32
44
73
82
76
8
77
55
39
92
59
58
52
4
14
63
48
49
25
69
56
80
67
51
64
60
7
65
3
2
57
96
43

Name

Lily Slack
Natalia Austin
Abigail Richards

Molly-May Mooney-Clarke
Francesca Middleton

Millie Dack
Megan Slattery
Emer Tynan
Megan Barlow
Gabriella Horne
Lauren Mitchell
Tallulah Ndikanwu
Emily Deveney
Penny Horne
Maria Salamanca
Iris Crossley

Lara Jee

Molly Martin
Macey Sawyer
Amber Matthews
Lydia Witcombe
Amie Gould
Emily Geake
Lexie Johnson
Zoe Vallis

Grace Cummings
Matilda Catling
Mercedes McGivern
Amber Cockburn
Ferne Peirce
Olivia Ryan
Elizabeth Wallace
Polly Moses
Natasha Brightwell
Evie Webb

Molly Marsh
Rosie Chandler
Madeleine Marston
Alice Stawowska
Elizabeth Fry
Heidi Hughes
Amelia Lawrence
Alexia Scotiniadis
Sophie Stratford
Isobella Barton
Lucy Edwards
Erin Marsh

Lucy Stawowska
Olivia Garthwaite
Lola Bischoff
Emma Townend
Heather Beet
Sophie Ansell

Nia Thomas

Ella Thomas

Ellie Vallis

Club

Tonbridge AC

Thanet Roadrunners AC
Cambridge Harriers
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Thanet Roadrunners AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Greenwich Tritons

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Medway Tri

Medway Tri

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Tonbridge AC

Invicta East Kent AC

Invicta East Kent AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Central Park Athletics

Invicta East Kent AC

Thanet Roadrunners AC
Tonbridge AC

Thanet Roadrunners AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Thanet Roadrunners AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Greenwich Tritons

Tonbridge AC

Medway Tri

Medway Phoenix

Medway and Maidstone AC
Bexley AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Medway Tri

Medway and Maidstone AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Cambridge Harriers
Sevenoaks AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Tonbridge AC

Sevenoaks AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Medway Tri

Medway Tri

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Paddock Wood AC

Bexley AC

Bexley AC

Medway Phoenix

Tonbridge AC

Invicta East Kent AC

Time
10:24
10:36
10:39
10:40
10:41
10:55
10:57
11:06
11:07
11:07
11:08
11:09
11:11
11:11
11:11
11:16
11:22
11:26
11:33
11:36
11:40
11:42
11:45
11:51
11:54
12:00
12:02
12:05
12:06
12:14
12:20
12:22
12:22
12:22
12:25
12:31
12:31
12:32
12:34
12:34
12:39
12:46
12:52
12:52
12:54
13:00
13:06
13:15
13:22
13:30
13:35
13:38
13:39
14:01
14:05
14:11



57
58
59
60
61
62

35
78
31
86
70
34

Tabitha Bullock
Jasmine Adrian
Sienna Darby Lane
Florence Hopkins
Heidi Wilding
Imogen Bowen

Greenwich Tritons
Tonbridge AC
Central Park Athletics
Tonbridge AC
Sevenoaks AC
Dartford Harriers AC

14:16
14:33
14:33
14:49
15:20
15:35



